2609 Bartram Road • Bristol, PA 19007-6810 USA
TEL 215-781-9956 • FAX 215-781-9845
WWW.ARIESELEC.COM • INFO@ARIESELEC.COM
11001
Rev. 1.5
1 of 1
ALL DIMENSIONS: INCHES [MILLIMETERS]
ALL TOLERANCES: ±0.005 [0.13] UNLESS OTHERWISE SPECIFIED

9	and	10 1.250 [31.75]
11	thru	22 1.500 [38.10]
ORDERING INFORMATION
XX-XXXXX-152FB X
Option
	 P	=	Polarization	Strip,	along
	 							one	edge	of	cable*
Jumper Series
Cable Length “L” (inches)
 2.00" = 002
 2.50" = 002.5
 2.25" = 002.25
 2.125" = 002.125
	 Etc.
No. of Conductors
	 4	thru	22
*	 Aries	reserves	the	right	to	ship	with	or	without	unless
specified	by	customer.
Mouser Electronics
Authorized Distributor
Click to View Pricing, Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
 Aries Electronics:
  16-002-152FB  15-010-152FB  04-002-152FB  07-004-152FB  07-006-152FB  07-002-152FB  07-005-152FB  07-003-
152FB  07-012-152FB  13-012-152FB  13-003-152FB  13-007-152FB  13-005-152FB  13-001-152FB  13-004-152FB
13-002-152FB  13-006-152FB  11-002.5-152FB  10-002.5-152FB  08-008-152FB  10-004.5-152FB  14-009-152FB  10-
007.5-152FB  11-003.5-152FB  10-003.5-152FB  20-001.5-152FB  10-001.5-152FB  10-005.5-152FB  18-004-152FB
18-002-152FB  18-006-152FB  18-005-152FB  18-003-152FB  18-012-152FB  16-004.5-152FB  09-004-152FB  09-002-
152FB  09-006-152FB  09-005-152FB  09-003-152FB  09-012-152FB  16-005.5-152FB  17-001.5-152FB  16-001.5-
152FB  07-001.5-152FB  06-001.5-152FB  16-007.87-152FB  15-012-152FB  15-002-152FB  15-006-152FB  15-004-
152FB  15-007-152FB  15-003-152FB  15-001-152FB  15-005-152FB  07-003.5-152FB  14-001.5-152FBP  11-012-
152FB  11-004-152FB  11-002-152FB  11-006-152FB  11-005-152FB  11-001-152FB  11-003-152FB  05-012-152FB
05-005-152FB  05-003-152FB  05-006-152FB  05-002-152FB  05-004-152FB  09-002.375-152FB  16-003-152FBP  03-
002.75-152FBP  05-002.75-152FB  04-002.25-152FB  14-006.7-152FBP  14-002.35-152FB  15-002.75-152FB  10-
002.75-152FB  12-002.75-152FB  12-002.25-152FB  14-002.25-152FB  04-008-152FB  04-009-152FB  10-008-152FB
07-001-152FBP  08-008-152FBP  07-000.92-152FB  04-001.975-152FB  10-004-152FB  10-006-152FB  10-002-152FB
  10-005-152FB  10-003-152FB  10-007-152FB  10-012-152FB  04-022-152FB  04-004-152FB  04-005-152FB  04-001-
152FB